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Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

USE OF: Edmund P. Greinader

Coalport, Pa. IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.

versus

Rudolph Gogolla, Baltimore, kd.

Jorp—d-—Sretnader, Geatportiy—Ta.
NO. 17 February Term, 19 63

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

SS:
County of Clearfield
To the Sheriff of Clearfield County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against .. Rudolph Gogolla _ and

John J, Greinader defendant(s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his interest
therein;

pocuestionoet , as garnishee,

SEE DESCRIPTION ATTACHED

_ (Specifically describe property)
and to notify the garnishee that ;
(a) an attachment has been issued;
(b) the garnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due $... 53742

Interest from 3/6/61 $
Costs (to be added)

$
(See Discription Attached) _@MZ g‘ 4/ / %//’@ '

Prothonotary

@ By %/% %f
Deputy / /

Date..3.April 1963 Proth’y. No. 64




No.
No.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
. PENNSYLVANIA.

Use of:
Edmund P, Greinader

Term, 19 61
Term, 19 6

222 Febe
17 Feb,

3

VS.

Rudolph Gogolla

5

Baltimore Md,

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Attorney(s) for Plaintiff(s)

LR T3NS

|

of ..

at

Sheriff

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(Money Judgments)

EXECUTION DEBT
Interest from 3(6/61

537 (42

Prothonotary -

00

50

&
1
-J

Use Attorney

]
'
(V)

Use Plaintiff

Attorney’s Comm. -

Satisfaction -

t
[
]

Sheriff - - - 50

Sdwerd T. hWelley

Attorney for Plaintiff(s)



REAL ESTATE SALE

SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION

NOW, May 6’ 1963

, by virtue of the writ hereunto attached, after

having given due and legal notice of the time and place of sale, by publication in a newspaper published
in this county, and by hand bills posted on the premises, setting forth the time and place of sale, at the
Court House, in Clearfield, on the 3rd day of. May 1963 |1 exposed
the within described real estate of ___ Rudolph Gogolla

to public vendue or outcry at which

time and place I sold the same to_Edmund P, Greinader and Emma J, Greinader
he being the highest and best bidder, for the sum of $_1400 plus costs | and made the

following appropriations, viz:

Sheriff's costs 41.35
Prothonotary=- list liens 50
Deed Costs: Remorder= Mortgage search 1,00
Sheriff's Deed $5.00 Pro. Satisfaction = 1.50
Pro. Acke Deed 1,00 County Treasurer-1961 Taxes 7L .25
Recording 620 Tax Collector«1962 Taxes 82.70
State Transfer Tax 16.00 Clearfield Progress~ Adv. 87.45
Revenue Stamp 55 Clearfield Progress- s.cards Q.SQ
Togal 28475 Deed costs 28475
Use Attorney 100
Use Plaintiff 3.€o
To _debt 1.00
Total 335,50

Now, May 17, 1963, no exceptions having been filed,

I return this Writ as per appropriations.

So Answers,

James B. Reese
Sheriff.”

Distribution will be made in accordance with the above schedule unless exceptions are
filed with this office within ten (10) days from this date.




PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY

LEDGER NO. 15 page 20
CLEARFIELD, PA,

April 24,1963

Edward T, Kelley

To SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, DR.

PLAINTIFF . DEFENDANT NO. TERM AMOUNT

Edmund P. Greidader No. 222 February Term,1961

No. 17 February Term,1963
Vs
Rudolph Gogolla

Sheriff's costs:

RDR $3 .75 Execution debt $537.42
Service $g,;g Interest from 3/6/61 1 69.88
Levy 2.00 Use Attorney 7.00
Commission 10.75 - Use Plaintiff 3.50
¢s/Ds 2.00 Satisfaction 1.50
Milage 11.60 Sheriff's costs 1.35
Postags .75 Clearfield Progress - Adv. 745
Posting 3,75 Clearfield Progress - Sale cards 6350
Adv. 3.00 Tax Collector - 1962 Taxes 82.70

_— County Treasurer - 1961 Taxes T4 .25
Total hl.Bér Recorder - Mortgage search 1.00

Prothonotary - 1list liens <50
Total $9}3 .05

Deed Costs:
Sherifft's deed $5.00
Pro. Ack. deed 1.00
Recording 6. ro
State Transfer Tax /¢-e¢0
Fed. Rev. Stamp _,4555;

5872

% /’2‘ /&wz_"
V SHERIFF

Please Give This Prompt Attention Return this Bill with Remittance

No Sheriff shall be required to render any service in any civil proceedings until he receives indemnity satisfactory to
him for the payment of his official fees, mileage, expenses, and legal costs or payment of same, from the party at whose in-
stance or for whose benefit such service is to be performed, but any money advanced for his charges, and not earned or ex-
pended shall be refunded to the payer thereof. And in case he does not receive his charges in advance or upon demand, he
may file with his return an itemized list of unpaid fees, mileage, costs and expenses respecting the services to which such
return relates, and if no exceptions are filed to the same within thirty days, from the time of making such return, the items
included in such list shall be considered taxed, and confirmed as fees and costs due such Sheriff and become a judgment in
law against the party for whose benefit the services were rendered as well as against any other party who may be or be-
come liable for such fees and costs by law; and the said Sheriff may issue an execution for the amount so taxed, and collect
the same from any party so chargeable therewith without further suit, and shall not be disqualified to enforce such execu-
tion by reason of his interest therein.

P.L. Laws 1923 Act No. 220, page 347.
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PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY

Edward T. Kelley

LEDGER NO. 15 page 20

CLEARFIELD, PA.

To SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, bR.

PLAINTIFF DEFENDANT

NO. TERM AMOUNT

Edmund P, Greinader
vs

Rudolph Gogolla

Sheriff' 8 costs:

RDR $3.75
Service 3.75
Levy 2.00
Commission 10.75
cs/Ds 2.00
Milage 5.80
Total 28.05
Dpatge= %
) 3.7
90@\&:"7 - é"‘; 50
Wéﬁ‘/ - 3.0

Please Give This Prompt Attention

Nos 222 February Term,1961
No. 17 February Term,1963

Execution Debt $537;%2
Interest from 3/6/61 69,.88
Use Attorney 7.00
Use Plaintiff 3450
Satisfaction _~ 1.50
Sheriff's costs 41 33 _=28565-

Total $647-35

o Gl § ZHE
a%ééﬁ @mw e

g Cotte T (968w 7O
Cue Crmsarie (9 61 o2 7%
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Poro. ../M/M ,,S_°”_7
P12, o

SHERIFF

L

Return this Bill with Remittance

No Sheriff shall be required to render any service in any civil proceedings until he receives indemnity satisfactory to
him for the payment of his official fees, mileage, expenses, and legal costs or payment of same, from the party at whose in-
stance or for whose benefit such service is to be performed, but any money advanced for his charges, and not earned or ex-
pended shall be refunded to the payer thereof. And in case he does not receive his charges in advance or upon demand, he
may file with his return an itemized list of unpaid fees, mileage, costs and expenses respecting the services to which such
return relates, and if no exceptions are filed to the same within thirty days, from the time of making such return, the items
included in such list shall be considered taxed, and confirmed as fees and costs due such Sheriff and become a judgment in
law against the party for whose benefit the services were rendered as well as against any other party who may be or be-
come liable for such fees and costs by law; and the said Sheriff may issue an execution for the amount so taxed, and collect
the same from any party so chargeable therewith without further suit, and shall not be disqualified to enforce such execu-

tion by reason of his interest therein.
P.L. Laws 1923

Act No. 220, page 347.
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DISCOUNT: Save $ by paying this invoice on
or before the 15th of the month. No discount granted
after the 15th.



SHERIFF'S SALE
OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

By virtue of Wrtt/of Execution-issued out of the Court of
Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania and to me direct,
there will be exposed to public sale in the Sheriff's Office in
the Court House in the Borough of Clearfield, on

FRIDAY, | May 3, 1963

At 10:00 o‘clock A.M. ( De S T, )
THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY TO WIT:

(As_described on the attached sheet)

Seized, taken in execution and to be sold as the property off Rudolph
Gogolla situate in Beccaria Township, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania,
at the suit of Edmund P, Greinader on Judgment No. 222 February Term,

1961, Execution No. 17 February Term,1963.

TERMS OF SALE

The price or sum at which the property shall be struck off must
be paid at the time of the sale or such other arranTements made as
will be approved, otherwise the property will be immedlately put up
and sold agaln at the expense and risk of the person to whom it was
struck off and who 1n case of deficlency of such resale shall make
good for the same and in no instance will the deed be presented for
confirmation unless the money is actually paid to the Sheriff.

NOTICE

To all parties in interest amd claimants; a schedule of dis-
tribution will be flled by the Sheriff in his office the second
Monday following the date of sale and distribution will be made in
accordance with the schedula, unless exceptions are filed within
ten (10} days thereafter,

Sherifffs Office, Clearfield, Pa. JAMES B. REESE,
Sherifrf.

DIRECTIONS TO NEWSPAPER

Clearfield Progress ( Please publish onee a week for three successive
weeks, beginning April 11, 1963 )

Clearfield Progress to prepare twelve (12) sale cards




SHERIFF'S SALE
OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
By virtue of Writ of Execution Issved
ut of the Court of Common Pleas of
iearfield C Pennsyivania and to
7e direct, thgbe-will be exposed to public
H¢'s Office In the Court
ouse in the. of Clearfield, on

963. y
A. M. S. T)
ING DES ED PROP-:
IRTY TO WIT: .

All that certsin property In Beccarla
ownship, Clearfieid County,'Pennsyivania.
FIRST. Khown as lot No. 60 bounded
nd described as follows:

BEGINNING at the corner of Hemiock
\lley and Christopher Stree?; thence
:asterly by line of Christopher; §treet one
undred fifty (150) feet to MAM Street;
ience Westwardly by . Hill fifty
50) feet to lot No. &1;

-

emiock Alley fifty (50) feet %
ieginning. Marked on the pl

nown as lots No, 61 and Noy
rafzer’s addition bounded
i follows:
BEGINNING at a point &
rest corner of Hill -Street
\lley; thence along of
Southerly directi hw "(100) !
et fo a posts th ongp:.
o. 60 in Westerly ana, hun
fty (150) feet to Memmlpck Allgy; thence
long Hemlock Afley nother” direction
ne Hundred (100)- feet fo Spruce . Alley;
ience along line of “Spruce Alley in an
:asterly direction ; que; fity (150)
wf to place of
THIRD. Alf" that,
Kratzer’'s Addl
cribed as  follows:
BEGINNING at a post’
wner of Union Strest and Christopher
reet; thence along line of Union Street
another direction one hundred fifty
150) feet to corner of Spruce Alley;.
rence along line of Spruce Alley in an.
-asterly direction one - hundred - fifty!
150) feef to Hemlock Alley; thence along
ne of Hemlock Alley in a Southerly:
“rection one hundred fifty (150) feet foi
.nristopher Street; thence along line of
‘hristopher Street in a Waesterly direction
ne hundred fifty (150) feet to Union
'rest and place of beginning. Being|
nown as lots No. 77,778 and 79. i
BEING premises vested In Rudolph,
yogolla and Wilhemina Gogolla, and Wilh-:
emina having died, the title vested In;
udolph Gogolla. |
Seized, taken in execution and to be:
Jid as the property of Rudolph Gogoita'
ituate In Beccaria Township, Clearfield
.ounty, Pennsylvania, at the sult of Ed-
nund P. Greinader on Judgment No. 222
-ebruary Term, 1961, Execution No. 17
-ebruary Term, 1963.
TERMS OF SALE
The price or sum at which the property
nall be struck off must be paid at the
me of the sale or such other arrange-
nents made as will be approved, other-
vise the property will be immediately
wt up and sold again at the expense
ind risk of the person to whom It was
truck off and who in case of deficiency
* guch resale shall make good for the
ame and in no instance will the deed be
resented for confirmation unless the
noney is actually paid to the Sheriff.
OTICE
To all parties in interest and claimants;
schedule of distribution will be filed by
ne Sheriff In his office the second Mon-
lay following the date of sale and dis-
ribution will be made in accordance with
ule, unless exceptions are filed
(10) days thereafter.
J Otfice, Clearfield, Pa.
B. REESE, Sheriff. .
- , 4:11-18-25-b




‘ciate with happy salesmen earn-
ing $100 to $150,per, week. Write
Box 309", c/0“The/ Progress.
Clearfield. Y j4:17-ev-d-c(10

WANTED WELDER.. Experlencec
'in electric and acetyléne welding.
\Apply BENJAMIN COAL COMPA-
'NY, LaJose] * | 4:24-3d-b

LEAD GUITAR PLAYER: Ex
perienced preferred, give full quali-
fications. Write Dunbar Lodge, R.
D, — 1 Box 417, Philipsburg...

-+ 4:95.20- b

f. -

LEGAL NOTICES:—

' ﬂADMINISTRATOR’S NOTICE

In jthe estate of NICK DZINDZIA, lak
of Lawrence Township, County of Clear-
fieldfy;Pennsylvania, Deceased:

Le)ten of Administration having beev
grantedi’to the undersigned, all persons
owifgTsaid estate are asked to make settle
ment fwithout delay. All persons havin
claims-{against sald estate *should presen
samemduly authenticated, for payment,

Legnard ' Buranovsky and The Count
National-FfBank - at" Clearfield Co., — Ac
MinISITALors, litgtaltt > \ep. *

t O SMITHL SMlT WORK,w A"orney
sty gt ‘5\ 4111825

[EOININ ¢ !

] Eslag of;MAR__‘J ILLER, Decease

Letters »Tesumenta on the' above es
tate having'Ibeen granted ‘to the under-
signed, all xpersonst¥indebted to the - sai
estate are, requeéstedr to make - payment
and those having. claims to present th
same without delay, to CLEARFIELD
TRUST COMPANY, Clearfield, Pennsyl-
vania or their Attorney.

JOHN K. REILLY, JR Clearfield, Penn-
sylvania. 4:25-5:2-9-t

NOTICE TO VENDOR !
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANU
Department of Property and Supplies
Room 171, Main Capitol, Harrisburg. Seal
ed Proposals will be received until nin
(9) o'clock A. M., S. T., April 30, 196:
and then publicly opened on. Class 127 —
Electrical Supplies’ for the contract perioc
beginning June 1, 1963 and ending Ma'
31, 1964, Blanks and information may bi
obtained upon application to the above -of-
fice. The Commonwealth reserves th
right to reject any or all or parts of bids.

R. M. HORNBECK, Secretary, <
: 4:11-18-25-b

ADDITIONAL LEGALS:~
Page 18 ..

USED CARS FOR SALE:-
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TREASURER'S OFFICE .
COUNTY -OF CLEARFIELD No.rt 8793

IELD, PA §§ \\_wmfw

F ——
RECEIVED OF \
a3t 0 r \k@kx V&@ $7. L2

\\Q

&\ \C?&\ § %\?F\\ (\\\\Jﬂwd DOLLARS
NG hENT OF \ \ N & Ab ’ RETURNED TAXES

TO APPLY ON

on 2, \w&aﬁt\&uy\? /(2 —76-77-7F

f\\\\r\k&\&m\\ \\‘ VA _ASSESSED _z
. J /

THE NAME OF ___{ 4 s

IN \ \WM\\N\N\N\A\A.\N

w0972

INT. \\u\f\w\ \N &\\x\\ \% §

\N R ,W COUNTY TREASURER
TOTAL / =

a@mnns\n? ﬁn-




TREASURER'S OFFICE

COUNTY -OF CLEARFIELD No. RT m m @ w

0rm>m3mro PA \“&\n&\\ /7

b5

19

_@.mwwm\omwu\ \N be g i . Q\E&.\»\ @ 97 2

\\/ >\\>\ g Q\S\\N 72 /56LLARS

IN _u.><_SNZ.—. OF \ o
N7 \N@\\?\g X 400/ 4>-7¢ 7 w

Aﬁ

ASSES m IN

\\ x\§§\r&

THE NAME OF “ x

a%

S Bt U T

AP

INT —

TOTAL “ Q,. N v . COUNTY TRRASURER

22771 690039




STATEMENT:- OF RETURNED TAX
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CLEARFIELD, PA., April 18, 1s_63

Taxes returned by } H-, .G...Shed. &.6.1.60-8]1-82=-7 6—.-.7.’2 =78

Tax Collector against

Assessed in the name of RuQOIPh & Wilhelminia’ G'OgO].la

Ne Alley
B: Street )
We Mley o Beccaria XXX
19____6__]_',, Amou;\t Retumed-__________._-_ | $,__6,9_._'Z_2_ _____
Interest to___0=31=83 _______________ $....4.53 _.
_______________________________________________ $ . [8..74.25

If paid ﬂftef----------M_a_y_ 31 Add$__ . 35 more per month

Return this statement with your remittance to Lillian D. Eshelman, County Treasurer
Clearfield, Pa.

Please secure 1962 statement from Mrs. laura Harber
Coalport, Pa,






b0, ' sov
6./ 3/ & LY
7288 34376, a1
J%/ 1/(/14 MGM// LAl Pt AR /M___‘
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April 10,1963

Laura Harber
Tax Collector
Coalport,Pernae

Dear Madam;

Requeat that you notify this office of the taxes due
your office from the eeal estate of Rudolph Gogolla located in
the Township of Beccaria,Clearfield County Pennsylvania.

Please indicate the amount and date that penalties
become duee. The Sheriff's Sale will be on May 3,1963.

Very Truly yours,

James B, Reese
Sheriff



INSTRUCTIONS TO DELIVERING EMPLOYEE

| Deliver ONLY to Show address where
~ addressee . ~1 delivered.
(Additional charges required for these services)
RECEIPT

Received the numbered article described on other side.

SIGNATURE OR NAME OF ADDRESSEE (must always be filled in)

.

VATE /OELIVERED “SHOW i“v%..zmamo (only if pedested) ~

&\n\nw

C83—16~71548-5—F GPO




POST OFFICE DEPARTMENL. -
OFFICIAL BUSINESS © et .

POD Form 3811 Apr. 1962

INSTRUCTIONS: Fil in items below and complere V
instructions on other sidemif applicable. Moisten gummed

ends, attach and hold firmly to back of article. Printon RETURN
front of article RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED. \ 70
xmgqﬂﬂmvw%. NAME OF MmZ-Omz
S m Sheriff
CERTIFIED NO. STREET AND NO. OR P. O. BOX
P.0. Box 373
ELISURED NO. CITY, ZONE AND STATE

Clearfield, Pa.

€55 16-=71548~35—F
.



wmo_m@“wmw\ vo. 1318
Ve 5. IV Spec. del’y fee §._______
Fee m:--.mma.-- Ret. receipt fee m..-\.d.---

Surcharge $__________ st. del’y fee $___________

Postage m.-Q. - (O Airmail

POD Form 3806—Oct. 1960 €48—16—70493-5



April 5,1963

Rudolph Gogolla
502l E. Oliver St.
Baltimore 5, Maryland

Dear Sir:

By virtue of a Writ af Execution No. 17 Pebruary Term,
1963 ( Judgment No. 222 February Term,1961 3} at the suit of
EEdmund P. Greinader, I have levied om the real estate of
Rudolph Gogolla situate in Beccaris Township, Clearfield County,
Pennsylvania. The dato of Sheriff's Sale will be Friday, May 3,
1963 at 10:00 o'cloak AM. D.S.T. in the Sheriff's office in

Clearfield, Pennsylvania, unless other arrangements are made

to pay the debt of $537.42 plus interest and costs.

Very truly yours,

James B, Heese



SHERIFF'S LEVY

BY VIRTUE of Writ of Execution, issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County,
Pennsylvania, and to me directed, I have levied on the following described property of the Defendant,

situated in the Township of Beccaria, County of Clearfield, Pennsylvanh a

2 STony  Ebene  [Sboe

( (ﬁz G‘Ah‘ﬂ({)‘?}

[ CTGR&]/ LAY ([ Shed)

] ST C/\i/ )’A%« AL D{*;f)

Seized, taken in execution, and to be sold as the property of

Qucdell) Yogplla

Sheriff

Sheriff’s Office, Clearfield, Pa., ... S AV 9 .................. 1 963



| To DICK mmm_u. DR.

CLERK OF THE ORPHAN’'S COURT

::.L\M

Attorney

< pa.ﬂf %ﬁb@ﬁa

e all checks payable to Dick Reed.
A N5 P /7 20 P

The above mentioned instruments are received subject to the provision of Acts of Assembly requiring payment of fees in advance



DR.

CLERK OF THE ORPHAN’S COURT

— %&xﬁ\ (Z D

Attorney

N? 76288

Please .‘w\ n this bill wit .qua_nnm:nm for receipt.

Yake all checks payable to Dick Reed. \
\“ ] L \

The above mentioned instruments are received subject to the provision of Acts of Assembly requiring payment of fees in advance



SS.

mH>HMOm.wm22mMH<>ZH>
COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD

I, Dick Reed, Recorder of Deeds, Etc., in and for said county,
do hereby Certify that I have examined the Records in my office
carefully and do not find any Mortgages against the following

NAMEd PEISOIIS: ....oiiiiiiiiei ettt ettt

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES LY
FIRST MONDAY IN JANUARY 1983 .



List of Liens vs._RUDOLF GOGOLLA In the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County

Plaintiff No. | Term | Year Date of Lien Nature of Lien Amount Att’y Com. | Interest From Costs REMARKS

i Assigned 4-3-63
Edmund P, Greinader 222 | FEB |1961] March 6,1961 DSB 537 42 - | 2-10-60 5 |50 |Sci Fa No, 17 Feb Term 1963




‘State of Pennsylvania, County of Clearfield, ss:

List of Liens

VERSUS

.-

I, _Carl E. Walker Prothonotary of the Court
of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, do hereby certify that I have examined

" the Docket of Judgment Liens remaining in said Court for a term of five years

last past, and that there are no other judgments remaining unsatisfied therein
against Rudolf Gogolla

- except as set forth in the within foregoing list of Liens.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the

seal of said Court to be affixed, at Clearfield, this.......17_th, day of
April A. D. 196@
W 5_-444%210thon0tary
PROTHONOTARY

My Commission Expires
Ist Monday Jan. 1966

FEE_



Deted March 17, 17938.
R o« All thet certain property in

‘eaccaria Township, Clearfield County, Pennsylvsnia,

PIiST, Known ss lot #60 bounded snd described as follows;

BEGINNING at the corner of Hemlock Alley and Chriatoyher
Street; thence Easterly by line of Christopher Street one hung;£§;
(150) feet to Hill Street; thence Westwardly by ‘I11} 3treet fifty
(50) feet to lot #61; thence w.stwardli by lot #61 one hundfad
fifty (150) feet to Hemlock Alley; thonce.by Hemlock slley fifty
(50) feet to place of beginning. “arked on the plan of Kratzer's

addition to Coalport éorough.

;LCONDs All that certaln plece of land known as lots
#61 and #62 in the Kratzer's sddition bounded and described as
followa:

BEGINNING at a point st the Southwest corner of :i11ll
Street and Spruce Alley; tnence along line of Hill Street in a
Southerly direction one hundred (100) feet to & post; thence along
l1ine of lot #60 in Westerly direction one hundred rifty (150) feet to
Hemlock Alley; thence slong Hemlock Ailey in snothar direction one
Hundred (100) feet to Spruce Alley; thence along line of Spruce
Alley in an Eassterly direction one hundred fifty (150) feet to
place of beginning.

THIRD, All that certein plece of land in Kratzer's
Addition bounded and described as followa:

BEGINNING at a8 post on the Northesst corner of Union
Street and Christopher Street; thence along line of Unlion Street
in snother direction one hundred fifty (150) feet to corner of

Spruce Alley; thence along line of Spruce Alley in an Easterly di-



rection one hundred fifty (150) feet to He~lock Alley; thence along
line of Hemlock Alley in e Southerly direction one hundred fifty
(150) feet to Christopher Street; thence along line of Christopher
Strecet In a Westerly directlion one hundred rifty (150) feet to
Unlon Street and plsce of be;inning. Being known ss lots #77, 78
and 79,

‘ Qogohla_
Bovnd promnss VoTEd 4 [dwds “%
e »UN%L@\MQ Jogotla -4 ij@fm i

Asad, th ot v d lﬂfmw%%%a’
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Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

~ L ]

USE OF: Edmund P. Greinader
Coalport, Pa. IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.
versus

Rudolph Gogona. Balumore, nd.

2 NO. 17 February Term, 19 63

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania -
County of Clearfield .

To the Sheriff of Clearfield County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against ... Pudolph CQogolia  -swd-

, defendant(s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his interest
therein;

SEE_DESCRIPTIOR ATTACHED

(Specifically describe property)
and to notify the garnishee that
(a) an attachment has been issued,
(b) the garnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(8) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.
Amount due $...537.42
Interest from 3/6/61 $

Costs (to be added)

{aee Discription Attached) ﬁ //2 f // d/@é

Prothonotary
Deputy / /
s | .
Date.....3 Apral 1963 Proth’y. No. 64




-

No. 222 Fobe Term, 1961
No. 17 Feb. Term, 19 63

IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA.
Use of: . ,
Edmond P Croinader

\m.:.mg
MAY2 2 1963 =7

CARL E. WALKER ? %
Boa:ozo.;a‘ e

>$o§mﬁ@_ for Plaintiff(s)

of (et A. D, 1963,
at 3 b\b\\d M
\ Sheriff

YWRIT OF EXECUTION
(Money Judgments)

EXECUTION DEBT | 5% |42
Interest from lé/6r
Prothonotary - - - |
Use Attorney - - 7 oo
Use Plaintiff - - 3 50
Pnﬁows%%m Comm. - |
Satisfaction - - -~ | / o
mrmﬁm - - . S — 1]
Z foc 20C L ur ns\.!@\,\\ N
\ < £ , S o
REGORDER OF DEEDS / \on”
N 7Y .,\.fv\i

2.5.75 2Ugud) o Cusls
Edward T. Kelley

Attorney for EmESﬁ,Amv




